FEE SCHEDULE 2018

Tuition and boarding fees are based on an annual charge and are billed on February 1. If all tuition and boarding fees are paid in full by April 21, a discount of 3% will be applied.

If an alternative arrangement is required, please contact the Accounts Manager in the first instance. Where special, difficult circumstances exist, parents are invited to discuss these with the Principal or Business Manager with a view to lessening the financial commitment from choosing a Catholic education.

2018 TUITION AND BOARDING FEES

	Tuition Fees	Boarding Fees	Combined	
		Full Week/Weekday	Full Week/Weekday	
Year 7 & 8	\$7,203	\$24,930/\$20,930	\$32,133/\$28,133	
Year 9 & 10	\$7,471	\$25,092/\$21092	\$32,563/\$28,563	
Year 11 & 12	\$7,635	\$25,765/\$21,765	\$33,400/\$29,400	

2018 DAY STUDENT SIBLING DISCOUNTS

2020 DAT STODELT SIDELTO DISCOULTS						
	First Child	Second Child	Third Child	Fourth Child		
Year 7 & 8 Fee	\$7,203	\$7,203	\$7,203	\$7,203		
Discount	\$0	\$720	\$1,801	\$3,602		
Net Fee	\$7,203	\$6,483	\$5,402	\$3,601		
Year 9 & 10 Fee	\$7,471	\$7,471	\$7,471	\$7,471		
Discount	\$0	\$747	\$1,868	\$3,736		
Net Fee	\$7,471	\$6,724	\$5,603	\$3,735		
Year 11 & 12 Fee	\$7,635	\$7,635	\$7,635	\$7,635		
Discount	\$0	\$764	\$1,909	\$3,818		
Net Fee	\$7,635	\$6,871	\$5,726	\$3,817		

2018 BOARDING STUDENT SIBLING DISCOUNTS (Tuition & Boarding combined)

	First Child	Second Child	Third Child	Fourth Child
	Full Week/Weekday	Full Week/Weekday	Full Week/Weekday	Full Week/Weekday
Year 7 & 8 Fee	\$32,133/\$28,133	\$32,133/\$28,133	\$32,133/\$28,133	\$32,133/\$28,133
Discount	\$0	\$3,213/\$2,813	\$8,033/\$7,033	\$16,067/\$14,067
Net Fee	\$32,133/\$28,133	\$28,920/\$25,320	\$24,100/\$21,100	\$16,066/\$14,066
Year 9 & 10 Fee	\$32,563/\$28,563	\$32,563/\$28,563	\$32,563/\$28,563	\$32,563/\$28,563
Discount	\$0	\$3,256/\$2,856	\$8,141/\$7,141	\$16,282/\$14,282
Net Fee	\$32,563/\$28,563	\$29,307/25,707	\$24,422/\$21,422	\$16,281/\$14,281
Year 11 & 12 Fee	\$33,400/\$29,400	\$33,400/\$29,400	\$33,400/\$29,400	\$33,400/\$29,400
Discount	\$0	\$3,340/\$2,940	\$8,350/\$7,350	\$16,700/\$14,700
Net Fee	\$33,400/\$29,400	\$30,060/\$26,460	\$25,050/22,050	\$16,700/\$14,700

Note: The fees outlined above include the cost of all core activities, including compulsory camps and travel costs. For Boarding students an additional GST charge on food of \$606 is included in the above boarding charges.

For full Fee Policy document please go to <a href="http://assumption.vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/assets/Uploads/Assumption-vic.edu.au/asset